:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10193999

Oct 17, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 318,562 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 385157 - 0.019388418 ETH®
50.92 USD

2 385158 - 0.019510195 ETH®
51.24 USD

3 385159 - 0.019350905 ETH&®
50.83 USD

4 385160 - 0.019522477 ETH®
51.28 USD

S 385161 - 0.019524253 ETH®
51.28 USD

6 385162 - 0.019399535 ETH®
50.95 USD

7 385163 - 0.019512640 ETH®
51.25 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10193999
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/318562
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385157
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385158
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385159
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385160
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385161
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385163

B
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=

Validator Id

385164

385165

385166

385167

385168

385169

385170

385171

385172

Validator Id

1013238

Amount

0.019550978
51.35 USD

0.019493980
51.20 USD

0.019393278
50.94 USD

0.019491089
51.19 USD

0.019485647
51.18 USD

0.019402974
50.96 USD

0.019534878
51.31 USD

0.019523866
51.28 USD

0.019522503
51.28 USD

Amount

+ 0.046228987

121.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385165
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385166
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385167
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385168
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385169
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385170
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/385172
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1013238

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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